Inteligentna Elektronika
Ul. Raduńska 36A
83-333 Chmielno
Tel.: +48 730 90 60 90
E-mail: info@centrumprojekcji.pl
Nazwa Monitor Panasonic TH-65PF12E
Cena 0,00 zł
Producent Panasonic
OPIS PRODUKTU
Signal System     Standards
NTSC, PAL, PAL 60, SECAM, Modified NTSC
Video Signal
480/60i, 60p
575/50i, 50p
720/60p, 50p
1080/60i, 50i, 24p, 24sF, 25p, 30p, 60p, 50p
1080/50i
PC Signal
VGA, SVGA, XGA, WXGA, SXGA, UXGA
Screen Size     65"
Aspect Ratio     16:9
Resolution     1920 x 1080
Brightness     1400 cd/m²
Contrast Ratio     40,000:1
Input and Output Connectors     Interchangeable:
Component: BNCx3 (x1 Input)
HDMI: Type A Connector (x2 Input)
Audio L/R: RCAx2 (x2 Input)
Ethernet: RJ-45 (x1 Input)
Fixed:
PC: 15-Pin Mini D-Sub
Audio: 3.5mm Jack (x1 Input)
RS-232C: 9-pin D-Sub (x1 Input)
Speakers     Not Specified By Manufacturer
Power Requirements     120VAC, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption     745W
Dimensions (WxHxD)     61.2 x 36.5 x 3.9" (155.4 x 92.5 x 9.9cm)
Weight     130 lbs (59kg)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)